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Professional stainless steel three-phase electric meat grinder with @ 32 cm
mouth

Description

Efficient and reliable professional meat grinder. Designed for the needs of the catering industry, it
is equipped with a new type of energy-saving 380 V three-phase motor that allows continuous
operation for long processing times. The meat grinder is supplied without plug.

TECHNICAL FEATURES

¢ AISI 430 stainless steel casing.

¢ Equipped with low voltage board and 24 Volt switch.

e Energy-saving three-phase continuous duty motor, supplied WITHOUT plug.

¢ Reversing safety switch.

¢ Long-life oil-bath gearbox requiring no maintenance or replacement/replacement, suitable
for food contact

¢ Reduced energy consumption and low operating temperature

¢ AISI 304 stainless steel mincer unit

e Supplied with steel plate with @ 4.5 mm holes and steel knife



Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne

Dimensioni imballo

Technical data

Alimentazione
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Produzione Kg/h
Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

580x240x400 mm
590x290x375 mm

Electric
29 kg

31 kg
1.2 kW
200 Kg/h
380V

Piastra fori @ 4,5 mm e coltello in

acciaio


http://www.tcpdf.org

