

Cod: 11108010003

Professional stainless steel three-phase electric meat grinder with Ø 32 cm mouth



Description

Efficient and reliable professional meat grinder. Designed for the needs of the catering industry, it is equipped with a new type of energy-saving 380 V three-phase motor that allows continuous operation for long processing times. The meat grinder is supplied without plug.

TECHNICAL FEATURES

- AISI 430 stainless steel casing.
- Equipped with low voltage board and 24 Volt switch.
- Energy-saving three-phase continuous duty motor, supplied WITHOUT plug.
- Reversing safety switch.
- Long-life oil-bath gearbox requiring no maintenance or replacement/replacement, suitable for food contact
- Reduced energy consumption and low operating temperature
- AISI 304 stainless steel mincer unit
- Supplied with steel plate with Ø 4.5 mm holes and steel knife

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	580x240x400 mm
Dimensioni imballo	590x290x375 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Peso	29 kg
Peso lordo	31 kg
Potenza Elettrica	1.2 kW
Produzione Kg/h	200 Kg/h
Voltaggio	380 V

Standard equipment

In dotazione	Piastra fori Ø 4,5 mm e coltello in
	acciaio